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Congressional Candidate Table 8b

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2003 - June 30, 2004

Candidate Name
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS
JINDAL, BOBBY
TORSELLA, JOSEPH M
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
GLENN, DYLAN C
MACK, CONNIE
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD llI
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
CONAWAY, K MICHAEL
OLLER, THOMAS R
FEDERER, WILLIAM J
METZL, JAMIE FREDERIC
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN
COSTA, JIM
LUNGREN, DANIEL E
KERR, ALICE FORGY HON.
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH E
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
BOREN, DAVID DANIEL
DENT, CHARLES W
QUIGLEY, LISA
BARR, ROBERT L JR
CLAY, CHARLES COMMANDER
CLOONEY, NICK
MELANCON, CHARLES J
ROMERO, CRAIG F
MOUNT, WILLIE LANDRY
BROWN, MELISSA M
CARNAHAN, JOHN RUSSELL
BROYHILL, J EDGAR llI
BOUSTANY, JR, CHARLES W.
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
FLYNN, MATTHEW J
CLEAVER, EMANUEL Il
STOLL, STEPHEN MICHAEL
INGLIS, ROBERT D
GREEN, CAROLE
ASHBURN, ROY
WOOLARD, CATHEREN M
ALBEN, ALEX
THOMPSON, NANCY P
BISBEE, CLARK
SMITH, BRADLEY L
CUELLAR, ROBERTO ENRIQUE
MURPHY, KEVIN
DELGROSSO, MICHAEL
SALAZAR, JOHN T MR.
BARBIERI, DONALD K

State District

PA
NC
LA
PA
GA
GA
FL
NC
GA
KY
TX
CA
MO
MO
FL
CA
CA
KY
PA
TX
OK
PA
CA
GA
GA
KY
LA
LA
LA
PA
MO
NC
LA
NC
Wi
MO
MO
SC
FL
CA
GA
WA
NE
Mi
Mi
TX
KY
PA
CcOo
WA

13
05
01
13
06
08
14
05
08
04
11
03
03
05
20
20
03
06
15
10
02
15
20
06
06
04
03
03
07
13
03
05
07
05
04
05
03
04
14
20
04
08
02
07
07
28
04
09
03
05

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/ Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
Open $2,316,318
Open $2,024,235
Open $1,247,602
Open $1,164,986
Open $1,108,879
Open $1,033,771
Open $1,024,409
Open $1,008,553
Open $995,507
Open $945,976
Open $923,704
Open $892,866
Open $867,936
Open $835,304
Open $777,190
Open $718,811
Open $708,577
Open $651,491
Open $648,213
Open $606,443
Open $602,091
Open $591,309
Open $572,055
Open $567,042
Open $533,937
Open $529,036
Open $514,372
Open $502,694
Open $495,157
Open $491,097
Open $466,588
Open $442,996
Open $425,011
Open $417,967
Open $410,856
Open $405,647
Open $399,100
Open $397,509
Open $393,930
Open $393,296
Open $389,443
Open $383,329
Open $379,326
Open $364,984
Open $363,174
Open $361,521
Open $359,940
Open $357,050
Open $345,405
Open $343,541



